Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: January 15, 2026

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

774020-20-0035

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

1/21/2020

CITy

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

Detroit

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

Ml

HS Produkt (IM METAL) XDS
Pistol CAL:9 SN:S3629771
Smith & Wesson M&P 9
Pistol CAL:9 SN:NAV5340
8 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:9

6 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:**

8 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:9

18 Rounds Remington
Ammunition CAL:9

4 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:Multi

VALUE

$350.00

$350.00

$0.80

$0.60

$0.80

$1.80

$0.40



	Michigan

